
Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0291 ha.
on Rohtak-Madina road (Old NH-IO) KM. 89.42s
dnder forest Division Distt. Rohtak, Haryana.

Ftle No. : FP/HR/AP ptoachl45,AT4| ZO2O

Date of Proposat O9.O7.2O2O

of forest land for access to Retail Outlet
R/Side in Vill. Madina Gindhran, Side

Name ofthe Forest/Reach to be itiverted
Diversion of 0.0291 ha. of forest land for access to Retail Outlet on Rohtak_Madina road(Old NH-10j KM. 89.475 R/Side in Vi[. Madina Gindhra.n, Side under lorest Division Distt.
Rohtak, Haryana.
Forest Area for CA = 0.1 IIa forest land/non_forest land is to be cartied out.
Division: Rohtak District i Rohtak
Tehsil: Meham
C.A, Site name : Dadrl Feeder R.D.9 to lO L/side and RD 6 to lO R/sldeWidth offorest Land CA Site: 30 Ftt. R/std;
cPS Reading Startlng Poilt: Latitude: 28o54'35,256"N Longitude: 76oL2,3,gl5rq

Etlditrg poirt: 
"..n"u", 

t3:;1;i3:iX3;il illflllff:l\Zl',li.n';"r,
28o5J'53.151 "N Longitude: 76021'54.549" E

Area to be Afforested :-
a) Whether the site selected fo4 Compensatory Allorestation is a Land bank fyes or

No):
b) Ifthe CA site is other than the land bank, reasons be given:_

In case ofnon-forest alea identified for CA, then \Mhaiis the distance of CA
site from the adjoining forest bounda-ry :-
i) Soil qrpe: Cood
ii) Topography a.Hilly/Undutating/plain: plain

. Stope:_Steep/Medium/Gentle: Gentleiii) Whether the a.rea is bearing any root stock ofvegetation:_ NoPlantation Model:-
Copy of the approved Compensatory Afforestation Scheme/Model showingcomponent wise physical and financial break up is as under :1. Schedule of Platrtation programmer

_. _Detail ofyear wise break-up of requlrcments offunds ls as unater:-
The plantation cost is calculated for Tall Flants rrofins at 4rn x 2y2m spacing at the wagerate of Rs. 326.82 per day as under -

Year Rate pe! Plait
1st Year cost of afforestation Rs. 395.00 Per Plant
2nd Year maintenance Rs. 138.00 Per Plant
3rd Year maintenance Rs. 55.00 Per Plant
4th Year maintenance Rs. 22.00 Per Plait
sth Year maintenaice Rs. 24.00 Per Pla_nt
6th Year maintenance Rs. 26.00 Per Plant
7th Year maintena-nce Rs. 27.00 Per Plant
8th Year maintena-nce Rs. 28.00 Per Plant
9th Yea-r maintenance Rs. 30.00 Per Plant
1oth Yea-r mdntenance Rs. 32.00 Per Plant

Total Rs.777.00

(SCHEME FOR C.A.'
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Plants to be Platted under normal CA :1OO plants @ 1OO0 plants per ha.)
Adponal C.A. in lieu of plants to be damaged (Double the plants to be Damaged = O
Plarlts
Area to planted @ 1000 plants per ha.)
Tota.l No. of plants to be planted
Total Area to be planted ( CA = : O.1 Ha. @ 1000 plaits per ha.)

Area to be Diverted : 0.0291 ha.
. No. of Trees to be felled : 0

No. of Plaits to be damaged : 0
. Area to be planted under norma_l CA: 0.0291 x2 = 0.OSa2 x 1OO0 plants = 59.2 plants Or

say Minimum lOO Plants

S. No DESCRIP ON RATE TOTAL
AMOUNT
(RsJ

Compensatory Allorestation
Charges

No. of
Plant

( I ) 1 st Yea-r cost of allorestation 100 Rs.395.O0 Per Plan 39500.00

(2) 2nd Yeai maintenance 100 Rs.138.OoPer Plant 13800.00
(3) 3rd Year maintenance 100 Rs. 55.00 Per Plant 5500.00

4) 4th Year maintenance i00 Rs. 22.00 Per PIaIt 2200.o0
5) sth Yea-r maintena-nce r00 Rs. 24.00 Per Plant .2400.oo
6) 6th Yeai maintenance 100 Rs. 26,00 Per Plant 2600.00
7) 7th Year maintenance 100 Rs. 27.00 Per Plant 2700.00
8) Sth YeaJ mainteoa.nce 100 Rs. 28.00 Per Plant 2800.00
(9) 9th Year maintenance 100 Rs. 30.00 Per Plant 3000.00
{10) l0t}r Yea.r maintenance i00 Rs. 32.00 Per Plant 3200.00

(1 1) Barbed wire fencing cha.rge
RKM Rs.2,OO0O0/- Per

RKM
80000.00

0.4
Total Charges 157700.OO
Supervisory / Overhead /
Miscellaneous Charges

10olo on the CA
charges

15770.OO

Totat (A) C.A. Charge 173470.OO
B Additional Compensatory Allorestation Charges

( I ) 1 st Yea-r cost of alTorestation 0 Rs.395.01 Per Plant 0
(2) 2nd Year maintenance 0 Rs.126.88 Per Plant 0
(3) 3rd Year maintenance o Rs.46.79 Per Plant 0

(4) 4th Year majntenance 0 Rs. 17.13 Per Plant o
(5) sth Year maintenance 0 Rs. 17.13 Per Plant 0

(6) 6th Year maintenance 0 Rs. 17.13 Per Plant 0
(7) 7th Year maintenance o Rs. 17.l3 Per Plait 0
(8) 8th YeaJ maintenance o Rs. 17.13 Per Plalt 0
(9) 9th Year maintenance 0 Rs. 17.13 Per Plant o
(10) 10th Year maintenaice 0 Rs. 17.13 Per Plant o
I l) Barbed wire fencinq charge RKM Rs.2,00000/- Per 0
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2. Technical details:-
Technical details of Compensatory Afforestation Scheme a-re as follows:-
a) General Details:- Plantation will be done with 3 strand bar:bed wire.
b) Spacemen:-
c) Species:-

4x4 meter
Neem, Papri, Kachna-r

d) Plaitation Method:- Tall Planrauon
e) Soil and Moisture Conservation Works
0 Protection (Fencing, Wat;h man, Peoplet par.ticipation etc.):- Fencing
g) Proposed Monitoring Mecharism:- (M&E),
h) Any Other information:- Nil.

PIace:
Dated: lO2l2O21

0 RKM
Total {B} Addl C.A. Charges o
SMC Charges 3O7o on the CA 52041.00

Catchment Aiea Treatment 0
Total (D) 0
Safety Zon€ (if required) 0

F Additional Charges (if required) aty Rate o
Total (F) o

G Net Present Value of Forest Land to be
diverted

Rs.
ha.

887000/- per
O.O291 lla

25811.00

H
Felling charges

Vol.
M3 Rs.1200 /- per m3

o

o
craad
Fund

Total (A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H) to be deposlted in CAMPA 251322.OO
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